
From 20/6 to 18/7  -   26/8 to 5/9 

MOTORBOAT - BENETEAU FLYER 7 SPACEDECK

Full day (8h):  From 10h to 18h
Large half day (6h): From 9:30h to 15:30h or 14h to 20h
Half day (4h):  De 9:30h a 13:30h o de 16h a 20h

7 PEOPLE LENGHT: 7 METROS
ENGINE: 200HP 

SCHEDULES:

SKIPPER REQUIRED PORT OF MAHÓN 

FULL DAY 8h: LARGE HALF DAY 6h:

 From 1/5 to 19/6  -  6/9 to 31/10  
Low season

From 19/7 to 25/8 790€
High season

Medium season
700€

600€

670€

600€

510€

HALF DAY 4h:

540€

490€

DAY TOURS: TECHNICAL DETAILS:

Year 2022 
Top
Solariums x2 
Shower
Lunch table
Small cabin4200€

Paddel  surf 

Snorkel  

Skipper

INCLUDED:

Gasoline (NO included)
Could drinks 

EXTRAS ONBOARD: 

Picnic
Picoteo Menorquin
Wine list 
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