





# **MOTORBOAT - BENETEAU FLYER 7 SPACEDECK**

2 7 PEOPLE

SKIPPER REQUIRED

LENGHT: 7 METROS **ENGINE: 200HP** 

PORT OF MAHÓN

#### **DAY TOURS:**

	FULL DAY 8h:	LARGE HALF DAY 6h:	HALF DAY 4h:
High season From 19/7 to 25/8	790€	670€	540€
Medium season From 20/6 to 18/7 - 26/8 to 5/9	700€	600€	490€
Low season From 1/5 to 19/6 - 6/9 to 31/10	600€	510€	4200€

#### **SCHEDULES:**

Full day (8h): From 10h to 18h

Large half day (6h): From 9:30h to 15:30h or 14h to 20h

Half day (4h): De 9:30h a 13:30h o de 16h a 20h

### **INCLUDED:**

- √ Skipper
- ✓ Snorkel
- ✓ Paddel surf
- ✓ Could drinks
- ★ Gasoline (NO included)

# **TECHNICAL DETAILS:**

- Year 2022
- Top
- Solariums x2
- Shower
- Lunch table
- Small cabin

## **EXTRAS ONBOARD:**

- ✓ Picnic
- ✓ Picoteo Menorquin

Tel: (0034) 686 23 58 01

✓ Wine list

